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ユニフォーム

過去４年間の総理大臣杯成績

FP

GK

FP

GK

ユニフォーム

過去４年間の総理大臣杯成績

正／副 正／副

2024年度
2023年度
2022年度
2021年度

信州大学
橋本　政晴
高木　　翼
中村　亮太
杉本　穂高
小林　直生
羽鳥　暖人
野村　美嘉
中田　栞月
瀬利真名美
松本　哲佳
青木　翔生
飛田　隼希
八木澤敦也
一ノ瀬結香
高村　若菜

高橋　爽太
松本　哲佳
長谷川蒼大

部長、チーム代表者
監督
コーチ
トレーナー
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
マネージャー
マネージャー、主務
マネージャー
マネージャー
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
学生コーチ
マネージャー
マネージャー

３級　４年
２級　３年
３級　２年

赤
赤
赤

蛍光黄
蛍光黄
蛍光黄

青
青
青

緑
緑
緑

所在地
長野県松本市旭3丁目1-1

２回戦

２回戦
２回戦
２回戦
２回戦

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

青木 翔生
麦島 啓太
長谷川 蒼大
長島 志青
岡本 永樹
中村 颯汰
佐藤 諒河
羽鳥 暖人
五十嵐 玄大
小林 直生
山下 海斗
柳沢 佳樹
飛田 隼希
高野 雅人
押川 恒輝
山口 俊介
河野 太郎
内田 京佑
荻野 巧翔
鈴木 将吾
室屋 亮太
高木 翼
西 優人
三浦 俊介
川崎 蓮
山田 海璃

あおき　かい

むぎしま　けいた

はせがわ　そうた

ながしま　しせい

おかもと　はるき

なかむら　そうた

さとう　りょうが

はとり　はると

いがらし　げんだい

こばやし　なおき

やました　かいと

やなぎさわ　よしき

とびた　じゅんき

たかの　　まさと

おしかわ　こうき

やまぐち　しゅんすけ

かわの　たろう

うちだ　きょうすけ

おぎの　たくと

すずき　しょうご

むろや　りょうた

たかぎ　つばさ

にし　まさと

みうら　しゅんすけ

かわさき　れん

やまだ　かいり

GK

DF

DF

DF

DF

MF

MF

MF

FW

FW

MF

FW

GK

FW

MF

MF

DF

DF

DF

FW

GK

MF

MF

MF

MF

FW

3年
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176cm
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177cm
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72kg

63kg

75kg
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70kg

68kg
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64kg

80kg

70kg

60kg

78kg

65kg

60kg
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67kg

68kg
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上田高

木曾青峰高

大島高

清水東高

金沢桜丘高

金沢桜丘高

須坂高

太田高

新発田高

都市大塩尻高

清水東高

上田高

高岡高

清水東高

甲南高

西武学園文理高

松橋クラブ

South Warren High School

沼津東高

松本深志高

金沢桜丘高

浜松西高

守山高

不来方高 

南砺福野高 

駒場高 




